

	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT							
1	welded wire mesh	74	sf	\$0.34	\$25.16							
2	3" pvc pipe	22	feet	\$1.08	\$23.76							
3	misc fittings	16	each	\$5.00	\$80.00							
4	pvc primer and glue	1	each	\$6.00	\$8.00							
5	weed fabric	103	sf	\$0.10	\$10.30							
6	1x2 pine	21	feet	\$0.16	\$3.36							
7	6 mil plastic	62	sf	\$0.10	\$6.20							
8	4" perforated pipe	12	feet	\$0.75	\$9.00							
9	filter sock	1	each	\$6.00	\$6.00							
10	2" pvc pipe	4	feet	\$0.73	\$2.90							
11	wood chips	30	cf	\$0.00	\$0.00							
12	soil	20	cf	\$0.00	\$0.00							
13	leaves	5	cf	\$0.00	\$0.00							
14	compost	5	cf	\$0.00	\$0.00							
15	1" pvc pipe	1	feet	\$0.40	\$0.40							
16	garden hose	1	feet	\$0.50	\$0.50							
17	aluminum gutter	16	feet	\$0.67	\$10.67							
18	gutter end caps	2	each	\$1.54	\$3.08							
19	gutter brackets	8	each	\$2.00	\$16.00							
20	downspout fittings	5	each	\$5.00	\$25.00							
21	gutter screen	1	each	\$2.38	\$2.38							
22	duct tape	1	each	\$5.00	\$5.00							
23	trash can dry well	1	each	\$15.00	\$15.00							
24	pea gravel	0.5	cf	\$7.00	\$3.50							
25	fasteners	20	each	\$0.20	\$4.00							
	total				\$260.21							